
ANTHONY CURTON AND TILNEY ALL SAINTS 

PARTNERSHIP SCHOOLS 

TERM DATES Sept 25 – July 2027 

*Please note our term dates differ from Norfolk School term dates* 

Academic Year 25/26 

Wednesday 3rd Sept Children return to school 
Thursday 23rd Oct Break up for half term 

Monday 3rd Nov Children return to school 
Friday 19th Dec Break up for Christmas 

Tuesday 6th Jan 2026 Children Return to school 

Friday 13th Feb Break up for half term 
Monday 23rd Feb Children return to school 
Friday 27th March Break up for Easter 

Monday 13th April Children Return to school 
Monday 4th May  Bank Holiday 

Friday 22nd May Break up for half term 
Monday 1st June Children return to school 

Friday 17th July Break up for summer 
Academic Year 26/27 

Thursday 3rd September 2026 Children return to school 

Thursday 22nd October  Break up for half term 
Monday 2nd November  Children return to school 

Friday 18th December  Break up for Christmas 

Tuesday 5th January 2027 Children return to school 
Friday 12th February  Break up for half term 

Monday 22nd February  Children return to school 

Thursday 25th March Break up for Easter  
Tuesday 13th April  Children return to school 
Monday 3rd May  Bank Holiday  
Friday 28th May  Break up for half term 

Monday 7th June  Children return to school 

Wednesday 21st July  Break up for Summer 

 


